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Last Name First Category Company Address City ST Zip Phone Email
Hennells Scott Accounting/Bookeeping Wiebel, Hennells & Carufe, PLLC 9420 Bonita Beach Rd #200 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-992-6211 shennells@whc-cpas.com
Hollingsworth Ryan Appraiser Appraise SW Florida LLC 9291 Spring Run Blvd #2708 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-826-8651 ryanh19@gmail.com
Smith Ed Attorney Cottrell Law and Title Group 809 Walkerbult Rd Ste 5 Naples FL 34110 239-789-9866 ed@wjc-law.com
Hale Ned Attorney Hale Law Group, PA 5280 Summerlin Commons Way #803 Fort Myers FL 33907 239-931-6767 ned@halelawgroup.com
Jursinski Kara Attorney Law Office of Kevin Jursinski & Associates 15701 S. Tamiami Trail Fort Myers FL 33908 239-337-1147 kara@kfjlaw.com
Jursinski Kevin Attorney Law Office of Kevin Jursinski & Associates 15701 S. Tamiami Trail Fort Myers FL 33908 239-337-1147 kevin@kfjlaw.com
Lampitt Jamie Attorney Law Office of Kevin Jursinski & Associates 15701 S. Tamiami Trail Fort Myers FL 33908 239-337-1147 jlampitt@kfjlaw.com
Spear John Attorney Law Offices of John D.Spear, PA 9420 Bonita Beach Rd #100 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-947-1102 spear@johndspear.com
Caudill James Attorney Woods, Weidenmiller Michetti & Rudnick P.L. 9045 Strada Stell Court Naples FL 34109 239-325-4070 jcaudill@lawfirmnaples.com
Breaz MaryLou Attorney Woods, Weidenmiller@Michetti, P.L. 5150 Tamiami Trl N Ste 603 Naples FL 34103 239-963-7999 mbreaz@lawfirmnaples.com
Brenenstuhl Joanne Banking/Lending American Eagle Mortgage Co. 6611 Orion Dr Ste #103 Fort Myers FL 33912 239-470-1711 jbrenenstuhl@aemc.cc
Westmoreland Adam Banking/Lending Annie Mac 3301 Bonita Beach Rd #111 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-687-6041 awestmoreland@Annie-Mac.com
Allman Tracie Banking/Lending BB&T 20251 Summerlin Rd Fort Myers FL 33908 239-590-2420 tallman@bbandt.com
Connor Sylvia Banking/Lending Capital Bank 8100 Health Center Blvd Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-860-1954 sylvia.connor@capitalbank-us.com
Carter Kaci Banking/Lending CNL Bank 7996 Mediterranean Dr Estero FL 33928 239-989-5642 kcarter@cnlbank.com
Humphrey Cary Banking/Lending Embrace Home Loans 9470 Corkscrew Palms Circle #102 Estero FL 33928 239-789-6025 caryh@embracehomeloans.com
Bliss Fran Banking/Lending Envoy Mortgage 25243 Elementary Way Bonita Springs FL 34135 585-230-3700 fbliss@envoymortgage.com
Scott Julie Banking/Lending iMortgage 6321 Daniels Pkwy Fort Myers FL 33912 239-209-2017 Julie.Scott@imortgage.com
Kephart Mary Banking/Lending Fifth Third Mortgage 21321 S Tamiami Trail Estero FL 33928 239-494-7149 mary.kephart@53.com
Blumer Corey Banking/Lending Genesis Lending Group 5785 Cape Harbour Dr STE201 Cape Coral FL 33914 239-218-8148 corey@glendinggroup.com
Boring Karen Banking/Lending PNC Mortgage, A Div of PNC Bank, NA 15465 N. Tamiami Trl Naples FL 34110 239-250-3570 karen.boring@pncmortgage.com
DiGregorio Scott Banking/Lending Primary Residential Mortgage 3848 Colonial Blvd Fort Myers FL 33966 239-910-9244 sdigregorio@primeres.com
Watts Danielle Banking/Lending Synovus Mortgage / Bank 8850 Tamiami Trail N Naples FL 34108 239-450-3188 DanielleWatts@synovusmortgage.com
Santaguida Nic Banking/Lending Third Federal Savings & Loan 25301 S Tamiami Trail #1 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-220-9791 nic.santaguida@thirdfederal.com
Frazier Joann Banking/Lending WCI Communities 10571 Veneto Dr. Fort Myers FL 33913 239-464-0671 joannfrazierrealestate@gmail.com
Lepido Steve Banking/Lending W. J. Bradley Mortgage 27200 Riverview Center Blvd #309 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-537-4488 steve.lepido@wjbradley.com
Sainz Marilyn Banking/Lending Wells Fargo Home Mortgage 5629 Strand Blvd Naples FL 34110 239-776-6426 marilyn.sainz@wellsfargo.com
Sowerby Colleen Communities-Builder Estero Country Club 19501 Vintage Trace Cr Fort Myers FL 33967 239-222-1969 csowerby@esterocc.com
Speach Terri Communities-Builder London Bay Homes 9130 Galleria Ct Naples FL 34110 239-298-6272 terrispeach@londonbay.com
Reinert Kristie Communities-Builder Neal Communities 28100 Bonita Grande Dr #106 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-220-2475 kreinert@nealcommunities.com
Taylor Jennie Communities-Builder Quail West 5950 Burnham Rd Naples FL 34119 239-297-6075 jtaylor@quailwest.com
Marcotte Donna Communities-Builder The Colony Golf & Bay Club 4101 Pelican Colony Blvd Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-390-4720 donnamarcotte@wcicommunities.com
Cizdziel Peter Communities-Builder Wild Cat Run Golf and CC 20300 Country Club Dr Estero FL 33928 239-222-9321 petercizdziel@wildcatruncc.com
Bain Pete Contractors Bain Sealcoat 7861 Mainline Pkwy Fort Myers FL 33912 239-641-6426 pete@bainsealcoat.com
Solomos Jim Contractors Bauer Construction Group 12881 Metro Pkway Fort Myers FL 33966 239-677-5878 jtsolo12@aol.com
Childs Valarie Contractors Clean Up Group International 1497 Rail Head Blvd Naples FL 34110 239-218-9902 cleanupgroup@swflconstructionsales.com
Bray Steven Contractors Dryzone 27227 Pullen Arc A22 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-478-3620 steve@dryzoneinc.net
Magie Ted Contractors First Call Restoration 405 Exhchange BLVD Naples FL 34104 239-961-2863 Ted.Magie@fcrfirst.com
Wyatt Jama Contractors Gulfshore Homes 8891 Brighton Lane #101 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-910-1861 jwyatt@gulfshorehomes.com
Hughes Linda Contractors Haines Air Conditioning & Refrigeration 3963 Bonita Beach Rd Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-776-9958 lindah@hainesac.com
Campos William Contractors Monarch Builders of SW FL, Inc 24551 Production Circle #6 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-560-5524 bill@monarchbuildersinc.com
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Hilton Candi Contractors New Leaf Construction 21301 S. Tamiami Tr. Ste 320 Estero FL 33928 239-634-5133 Candi@newleafspaces.com
Hilton Troy Contractors New Leaf Construction 21301 S. Tamiami Tr. Ste 320 Estero FL 33928 239-634-5123 Troy@newleafspaces.com
St Pierre Rene Contractors R & R Sprinkler & Landscape 931 SE 11th Ave Cape Coral FL 33990 239-772-2607 office@randrsprinkler.com
Nary John Contractors Reed Design Build LLC 13500 Tamiami Trail N #10 Naples FL 34110 239-898-6930 john@reeddesignbuild.com
Rooker Ron Contractors Ron's Painting LLC 33 Timberland Circle S Fort Myers FL 33919 239-229-5669 ronspaintingllc@gmail.com
Vanderveen Bruce Contractors Sign-A-Rama 13720 Jetport Commerce Pkwy #1 Fort Myers FL 33913 239-791-8810 b@signarama-fortmyerssouth.com
Bell Barbara Design Barbara Bell Design Group 15640 S Pebble Lane Fort Myers FL 33912 239-440-6618 design1@embarqmail.com
Reaves Sarah Design Collins & Dupont Interior Design 8911 Brighton Ln Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-470-0295 sreaves@collins-dupont.com
Consolo Joseph Design Consignment To Go PO Box 450 Estero FL 33929 239-848-8481 joseph.cbswFL@yahoo.com
Hafke Irish Design Design Matters Studio 12496 Wateroak Dr Estero FL 33928 239-850-3754 designmattersstudio@earthlink.net
Lombardo Debbie Design DL Designs 3952 Gulf Shore Blvd. N. #1105 Naples FL 34103 770-401-7474 debbielombardo@comcast.net
Hamilton Deborah Design Miromar Design Center 10800 Corkscrew Rd #382 Estero FL 33928 239-300-8520 dhamilton@miromar.com
Schneider Jessica Design Robb & Stucky International 13170 S. Cleveland Ave Fort Myers FL 33907 239-537-5567  jschneider@robbstuckyintl.com
Cangiano Mark Financial Planning Lane Financial Group 21105 Design Park Lane #103 Estero FL 33928 561-213-3900 mcangiano@securitiesmail.com
Gaunt Alan Financial Planning Private Wealth Consultants 12590 Whitehall dr Ste 2 Fort Myers FL 33907 941-323-2632 alan@mypwc.net
Lambert Ean Financial Planning Wealth Managers of FL, LLC 23190 Fashion Dr. Suite 203 Estero FL 33928 239-280-6734 eanlambert@gmail.com
Altemeyer Kim Financial Planning World Financial Group 13410 Parker Commons Ste 101 Fort Myers FL 33912 239-850-9953 k.altemeyer2@gmail.com
Altemeyer Rick Financial Planning World Financial Group 13410 Parker Commons Ste 101 Fort Myers FL 33912 239-980-7883 wfg7702@gmail.com
Dalton Adam Home Inspection AmeriSpec Home Inspection 5245 Big Pine Way #101 Fort Myers FL 33907 239-860-2323 adam.dalton@amerispecswfl.com
DiGiacomo Lee Home Inspection Double Check Home Detectives PO Box 1061 Estero FL 33929 239-572-0461 lee@dblchk.org
Smith Rachael Home Inspection Dream Protection Home Inspection 4301 Veronica Shoemaker Blvd Fort Myers FL 33916 239-220-0513 dreamprotection@comcast.net
Barry Kevin Home Inspection Orion Home Inspections PO Box 368423 Bonita Springs FL 34136 239-898-2939 kbarryorion@gmail.com
Biron Carol Home Inspection Pro View Home Inspections Inc 15275 Collier Blvd #201-321 Naples FL 34119 239-289-1836 thebirons@gmail.com
Sanislo Amy Home Inspection Slab 2 Shingles Home Inspections 615 Nursery Lane Naples FL 34119 239-262-0058 s2s@slab2shingles.com
Jensen Pam Home Inspection The Home Team Inspection Service 6325 Presidential Ct #4 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-489-3334 hometmlee@aol.com
Jurek Bill Home Inspection The Home Team Inspection Service 6325 Presidential Ct #4 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-470-6155 hometeam60@aol.com
Cleary Brian Home Services Bonita Beach Pools PO BOX 2233 Bonita Springs FL 34133 239-292-3600 brian@bonitabeachpools.com
Gallo Rick Home Services Close watch 21604 Windham Rd Estero FL 33928 239-340-1889 closewatch.rick@gmail.com
Andrews Alaina Home Services Denmark Interiors 13411 Metro Parkway Fort Myers FL 33966 239-980-3335 alaina@DenmarkInteriors.com
Montenieri Gene Home Services Enviro Diversified Solutions 9844 Alhambra Lane Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-691-8565 Epmontenieri@aol.com
Martin Kara Home Services Hilton Moving & Storage 28741 S. Cargo St. #3 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-207-6996 kara@hiltonmovers.com
Riching Kimberly Home Services Home-Tech 6400 Techster Blvd Fort Myers FL 33966 239-823-6953 Kriching@Home-Tech.com
Rivera Evelyn Home Services Maid to Cleanse 904 Hudson Ave Lehigh Acres FL 33936 239-201-5100 maidtocleanse@yahoo.com
D'Angelo Bonnie Home Services Peace of Mind Concierge LLC 6900-29 Daniels Pkwy #145 Fort Myers FL 33912 239-826-2941 bonnie@peaceofmindswfla.com
Smith Louis Home Services Smitty's Pressure Cleaning 426 Cross Street N. Fort Myers FL 33903 239-770-2553 kinglouis@comcast.net
Frias Jay Hospitality-Hotel Hilton Garden Inn & Homewood Suites Ft Myers 

Airport/FGCU

16410 Corporate Commerce Way Fort Myers FL 33913 239-210-7201 jfrias@cooperhotels.com
Dalaskey Nancy Insurance BB&T Oswald Trippe Insurance 889 111TH Ave N #201 Naples FL 34108 239-280-3803 ndalaskey@BBandT.com
Milo Alba Insurance Gulfshore Insurance, Inc 4100 Goodlette Rd N Naples FL 34103 239-659-6657 amilo@gulfshoreinsurance.com
Zettler Dawn Insurance Insurance & Risk Management Svcs 8952 Fontana Del Sol Way #200 Naples FL 34109 773-562-1565 dzettler@irmsinc.com
Clement Cathy Insurance Lane Insurance Group 10600 Chevrolet Way #228 Estero FL 33928 239-848-6738 cathy@laneinsurancegroup.com
Lane Jason Insurance Lane Insurance Group 21105 Design Parc Lane Suite #3 Estero FL 33928 239-825-8302 jason@laneinsurancegroup.com
Arter Dave Insurance Private Client Ins Serv 9736 Commerce Center Ct Fort Myers FL 33908 239-464-2311 darter@pcis-FL.com
Hassad Richard Insurance We Insure Florida 4575 Via Royale Ste 206 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-200-7227 richard.hassad@weinsurefl.com
Vanderveen Darlene Marketing/Printing All American Printing & Graphics 13720 Jetport Commerce Pkwy #1 Fort Myers FL 33913 239-225-2198 info@allamericanprinting.us
Childs Valerie Marketing/Printing Ray Lepar Printing 1495 Railhead Blvd #2 Naples FL 34110 239-218-9902 printing@swflconstructionsales.com
DeCesare Nella Marketing/Printing WBN Marketing 2260 Randall Blvd Naples FL 34120 239-919-0933 nella@wbn-marketing.com
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Ebert Dr. Vivian Medical Living Well Chiropractic 10020 Coconut Rd #134 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-498-2225 drebert@livingwellfl.com
Jean Luis Marie Medical Therapeutic Wellness Now  3368 Woods Edge Cir #103 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-404-0261 info@therapeuticwellnessnow.com
Rouleau Sheri Other Center for the Arts Bonita Springs 26100 Old 41 Rd Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-495-8989 sheri@artinusa.com
Egan Peg Other College of Life Foundation PO Box 97 Estero FL 33929 239-220-8694 esteronaturalist@gmail.com
Minchew Brandy Other College of Life Foundation PO Box 97 Estero FL 33929 912-580-8593 esteronaturalist@gmail.com
Montenieri Debi Other Estero Chamber of Commerce PO Box 58 Estero FL 33929 239-292-3929 montenieri@aol.com
Shuler Mandi Other Property Debt Research 6320 Techster Blvd #1 Fort Myers FL 33966 239-919-6646 m.shuller@propertydebtresearch.com
Amico Adele Other VisitEstero.com PO Box 597 Estero FL 33928 239-888-0799 admin@visitestero.com
Ankenbrandt Cheryl Other 239-849-0397 jandcank@aol.com
Kazor Patricia Personal Services Arbonne International 1040 Hampton Cirlce Naples FL 34105 239-450-8557 pckarbonn@comcast.net
O’Gorman Tim Personal Services Champion Dry Cleaners 13500 Tamiami Trail N #14 Naples FL 34110 239-598-1555 championcleaners@earthlink.net
Ziemer Mary Lynn Personal Services Livng a Joyful Life 20187 Buttermere Ct Estero FL 33928 720-270-3428 mlziemer@me.com
Guasp Chris Personal Services The Polished Nail and Day Spa 21740 S Tamiami Trl #114 Estero FL 33928 786-302-9991 thepolishednails@gmail.com
DiMartino David Photography Photography by David Michael 20455 Foxworth Circle Estero FL 33928 239-913-7097 photographybydavidmichael@comcast.net
DiMartino Donna Photography Photography by David Michael 20456 Foxworth Circle Estero FL 33929 239-913-7098 photographybydavidmichael@comcast.net
Winters Lisa Publications Homes & Land Magazine 28711 S Diesel Dr #1 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-896-3003 lisaw@platpubs.com
Perrott Ron Publications Southwest Florida Guide to Golf 22300 Piazza Doria Lane #304 Estero FL 33928 508-667-4567 Ronperrott@comcast.net
O'FLinn Peter Publications Spotlight Magazines PO Box 1946 Bonita Springs FL 34133 239-287-6474 peter@swspotlight.com
Bauder Christine Real Estate B.E.A.R 25300 Bernwood Dr, Suite 1 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-992-6771 cbauder@bonitaspringsrealtors.com
Fuller Ron Real Estate Centralized Showing Service 11225 College Blvd #450 Overland Park KS 66210 866-310-4277 ronf@showings.com
Gonzalez Luisa Retail Costco Wholesale 10080 Gulf Coast Fort Myers FL 33913 239-603-1568 w621mkt02@costco.com
Nicholls Barry Retail Paradise Jewelry 5455 Airport Rd N. Naples FL 34109 239-860-7227 barryn@paradise-jewelry.com
Coolen Kevin Retail UPS StoreEstero 21301 S Tamiami Trail #320 Estero FL 33928 239-948-1900 store3404@theupsstore.com
Benge Randi Title Assured Title Services 27499 Riverview Cemter Blvd #236 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-340-5456 randi@assuredtitleservices.com
Mortensen Andy Title Bonita Title, Inc. 24851 S. Tamiami Trail, #1 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-248-0411 Andy@bonitatitle.com
Cottrell Justin Title Cottrell Law and Title Group 809 Walkerbult Rd Ste 5 Naples FL 34110 239-449-4888 justin@wjc-law.com
Guidish Gregory Title Cottrell Law and Title Group 809 Walkerbult Rd Ste 5 Naples FL 34110 239-449-4888 gregory@wjc-law.com
Schlimmer James Title Cottrell Law and Title Group 809 Walkerbult Rd Ste 5 Naples FL 34110 239-248-6404 james@fltitlegroup.com
Morrison Melissa Title Hyperion Title  2311 Santa Barbara Blvd Ste 111 Cape Coral FL 33991 239-823-5393 melissa.morrison@Hyperiontitle.com    
Urban Suzanne Title Island Title 5 Star Agency, Inc 6300 Trail Blvd Naples FL 34108 239-848-8443 surban@it5star.com
Hillyard Cheryl Title Legacy Title and  Escrow 2235 Venetian Ct #5 Naples FL 34109 239-340-5457 chillyard@lfg-title.com
Kucaba Marcy Title Lyons Title and Trust 27911 Crown Lake Boulevard # 201 Bonita Springs FL 34135 239-444-5900 mkucaba@lyons-title.com
Oliver David Title Marketplace Title 10600 Chevrolet Way, Suite 226 Estero FL 33928 239-333-4550 david@fltitles.com
Taylor Joe Title Marketplace Title 10600 Chevrolet Way, Suite 226 Estero FL 33928 239-691-3369 jtaylor@FLtitles.com 
Tucker Corlin Title Stewart Title Company 4450 Bonita Beach Rd #6 Bonita Springs FL 34134 239-676-3541 corlin.tucker@stewart.com
Yanchus Heather Title Stewart Title Company 4450 Bonita Beach Rd #3 Bonita Springs FL 34134 248-854-8828 Heather.Yanchus@stewart.com
Fish Kathleen Title Winged Foot Title 8695 College Pkwy Ste 2350 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-672-7511 kathy@wingedfoottitle.com
Gustafson Kristen Title Winged Foot Title 8695 College Pkwy Ste 2350 Fort Myers FL 33919 239-560-6852
 kg@wingedfoottitle.com
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